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198812020003
60010

12/02/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HAMBY, M.
RICHARD,JR.&
CA

216 15

198812070003
63020

12/07/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

216 542

198812190003
74970

12/19/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BROWN,
DANE L. &
GAIL P.

218 552

198812270003
79450

12/27/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HARNAHA,
TERRY A. &
DOROT

219 504

198812090003
67070

12/09/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KIRKHAM,
TIMOTHY J. &
SON

217 344

198812120003
68390

12/12/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor RELEASES HERRING,
FRANK C. &
LINDA

217 484

198812150003
72760

12/15/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEEL, JAMES
B, JR. & REBE

218 50

198812020003
60030

12/02/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

216 15 Other:VOLUME
210, PAGE 407

198812090003
66400

12/09/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

217 344 Other:VOLUME
214, PAGE 292

198812120003
68050

12/12/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor RELEASES HERRING,
FRANK C. &
LINDA

217 484 Other:VOLUME
46, PAGE 490,
VOLUME 54,
PAGE 717

198812190003
75160

12/19/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

218 552 Other:VOLUME
214, PAGE 624

198812270003
79190

12/27/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

219 504 Other:VOLUME
217, PAGE 71

198812070003
63630

12/07/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NICHOLS,
BILLY D. &
JOAN

216 542 Other:VOLUME
213, PAGE 669

198812150003
71890

12/15/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

218 50 Other:VOLUME
214, PAGE 01


