Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Date Recorded= 1988/12; Name= NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198812020003 60010	12/02/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HAMBY, M. RICHARD,JR.& CA	216	15				
198812070003 63020	12/07/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	216	542				
198812190003 74970	12/19/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BROWN, DANE L. & GAIL P.	218	552				
198812270003 79450	12/27/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HARNAHA, TERRY A. & DOROT	219	504				
198812090003 67070	12/09/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KIRKHAM, TIMOTHY J. & SON	217	344				
198812120003 68390	12/12/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	RELEASES	HERRING, FRANK C. & LINDA	217	484				
198812150003 72760	12/15/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEEL, JAMES B, JR. & REBE	218	50				
198812020003 60030	12/02/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	216	15				Other:VOLUME 210, PAGE 407
198812090003 66400	12/09/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	217	344				Other:VOLUME 214, PAGE 292
198812120003 68050	12/12/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	RELEASES	HERRING, FRANK C. & LINDA	217	484				Other:VOLUME 46, PAGE 490, VOLUME 54, PAGE 717
198812190003 75160	12/19/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	218	552				Other:VOLUME 214, PAGE 624
198812270003 79190	12/27/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	219	504				Other:VOLUME 217, PAGE 71
198812070003 63630	12/07/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NICHOLS, BILLY D. & JOAN	216	542				Other:VOLUME 213, PAGE 669
198812150003 71890	12/15/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	218	50				Other:VOLUME 214, PAGE 01